
JCRUZ

CAMACHO

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: CAM-86-2305

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

PEDRO

CASTRO

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: CAS-87-5297

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

DONTE

COOPER

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: COO-81-9999

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

WASIF

DWEIK

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION
F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: DWE-85-3952

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JOHN (JAY)

EVERITT

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: EVE-79-0982

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JESUS (FERNANDO)

GARCIA

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: GAR-92-4532

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JEFFREY

GRIFFIN

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: GRI-81-9999

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

ALEJANDRO

HERRERA

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: HER-91-9085

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JONATHAN

HOBBS

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: HOB-87-0380

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JACKSON

HUFFMAN

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: HUF-85-8416

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018



JAMES

JONES

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: JON-92-3962

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

DONNIE

LESLEY

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: LES-70-0730

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

RUSS (JAMES)

MOODY

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: MOO-79-7144

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JASON

OWEN

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION
F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: OWE-80-6374

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

NGAN

PHAM

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: PHA-83-2197

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

CHANDLER

SCHNEIDER

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: SCH-92-8490

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

ALBERTO

TORRES

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: TOR-93-7604

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

RICHARD

ULUMA

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: ULU-96-9430

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

TIM

VAN HORN

Team : CFC

Name:

12GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: VAN-71-5000

MEN'S 4TH DIVISION

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018


